15 Sep 2020

Men 25-29

50 Back
Park, Richard

50 Breast
Park, Richard

100 Breast
Park, Richard

200 Breast
Park, Richard

50 Fly
Park, Richard

200 IM
Park, Richard

Men 45-49

50 Free
Williams, Ryan

100 Free
Williams, Ryan

50 Back
Williams, Ryan

100 Back
Williams, Ryan

100 Breast
Williams, Ryan

50 Fly
Williams, Ryan

28

28

28

28

28

28

47

47

47

47

47

47

ART

ART

ART

ART

ART

ART

SFTL

SFTL

SFTL

SFTL

SFTL

SFTL

36.45

33.26

1:17.11

2:56.38

31.22

2:43.28

26.02

58.20

33.16

1:12.19

1:21.84

28.35

World record

Men 30-34

200 Free
Stickle, Christopher

400 Free
Stickle, Christopher

800 Free
Stickle, Christopher

1500 Free
Stickle, Christopher

200 Back
Stickle, Christopher

200 Fly
Stickle, Christopher

Men 50-54

50 Free
Johansson, Kenneth

200 Free
Bouyoucas, William

400 Free
Bouyoucas, William

50 Back
Mortimer, Steve
Johansson, Kenneth

100 Back
Mortimer, Steve

200 Back
Mortimer, Steve

50 Breast
Johansson, Kenneth

50 Fly
Mortimer, Steve
Johansson, Kenneth

100 Fly
Johansson, Kenneth

200 IM
Mortimer, Steve

400 IM
Mortimer, Steve

30

30

30

30

30

30

51

50

50

51

50

51

50

50

USMS record

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

HAFL

TBAM

TBAM

ART
HAFL

ART

ART

HAFL

ART
HAFL

HAFL

ART

ART

2020 Dixie Zone LCM Top 10 Men
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2:16.60

4:45.60

9:50.73

19:25.01

2:33.72

2:31.49

46.28

2:28.03

5:10.97

33.03
1:02.71

1:09.89

2:33.33

58.38

28.94
1:00.21

2:20.26

2:32.38

5:38.33

Men 35-39

50 Free
Suarez, Diego

Men 55-59

50 Free
Olsen, Jonathan

100 Free
Olsen, Jonathan

200 Free
Olsen, Jonathan
Denault, Charles

400 Free
Olsen, Jonathan
Denault, Charles

800 Free
Carlton, Joe

1500 Free
Carlton, Joe

50 Back
Olsen, Jonathan

100 Back
Denault, Charles

200 Back
Denault, Charles

50 Breast
Olsen, Jonathan

37

57

57

57
57

57
57

55

55

57

57

57

57

GOLD 29.69

GOLD 31.26

GOLD 1:09.13

GOLD 2:31.27
SHARK 2:40.87

GOLD 5:27.79
SHARK 5:42.68

ART  17:48.05

ART  34:43.42

GOLD 39.01

SHARK 1:26.44

SHARK 3:07.53

GOLD 41.48
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Men 60-64
50 Free

Smith, Michael
Marion, Stan
Faulkner, David
Slockett, Robert

100 Free
Smith, Michael
Marion, Stan
Faulkner, David
Slockett, Robert

200 Free
Marion, Stan
Slockett, Robert

400 Free
Zabel, Michael
Marion, Stan

800 Free
Faulkner, David

1500 Free
Faulkner, David

50 Back
Securo, Joseph
Faulkner, David

100 Back
Securo, Joseph

200 Back
Securo, Joseph

50 Breast
Smith, Michael
Matysek, Jim
Slockett, Robert

100 Breast
Matysek, Jim
Slockett, Robert

200 Breast
Matysek, Jim
Zabel, Michael

50 Fly
Smith, Michael
Faulkner, David

100 Fly
Zabel, Michael

400 IM
Zabel, Michael

60
64

60
60

63

63

64
63

64

61
64

61
60

63
63

60

60

SPM  28.48
GOLD 32.61
ART  37.62
UC14 38.01

SPM  1:12.23
GOLD 1:12.79
ART  1:29.04
UCl14 1:33.92

GOLD 2:43.13
UC14 3:33.74

SPM  5:52.68
GOLD 6:02.43

ART  16:10.61
ART  30:45.70

UCl14
ART

40.60
54.53

UC14 1:29.07
UCl14 3:15.69

SPM  37.69
SHARK 40.03
UC14 4951

SHARK 1:25.66
UCl14 1:52.62

SHARK 3:09.63

SPM  3:34.56
SPM 3141
ART 5145
SPM  1:32.22
SPM  6:42.37

World record USMS record
Men 65-69
50 Free
Patterson, Cliff 68 CAM
Ladky, John 69 ART
Griesbach, Henry 65 ART
\100 Free
Alexander, Rich 65 LOCO
Ladky, John 69 ART
Griesbach, Henry 65 ART
200 Free
Davis, Kern 66 SPM
Alexander, Rich 65 LOCO
Ladky, John 69 ART
400 Free
Alexander, Rich 65 LOCO
Ladky, John 69 ART
50 Back
Patterson, Cliff 68 CAM
Griesbach, Henry 65 ART
Ladky, John 69 ART
100 Back
Nixon, John 65 SPM
200 Back
Nixon, John 65 SPM
50 Breast
Griesbach, Henry 65 ART
100 Breast
Nixon, John 65 SPM
Griesbach, Henry 65 ART
200 Breast
Griesbach, Henry 65 ART
50 Fly
Patterson, Cliff 68 CAM
Ladky, John 69 ART
100 Fly
Davis, Kern 66 SPM
200 Fly
Davis, Kern 66 SPM
200 IM
Davis, Kern 66 SPM
400 IM
Davis, Kern 66 SPM
Nixon, John 65 SPM
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Dixie Zone record

30.89
33.16
39.59

1:14.55
1:15.19
1:37.26

2:33.25
2:42.05
3:10.64

5:58.81
7:01.63

39.40
48.42
48.87

1:20.88

3:02.02

44.45

1:35.58
1:42.80

3:48.98

33.54
42.50

1:21.05

3:18.67

2:58.49

6:27.43
6:43.18

Men 75-79
200 Fly
Winokur, Eliot

Men 80-84

50 Free
Oakes, David
Dively, Michael

100 Free
Dively, Michael

50 Back
Oakes, David
Dively, Michael

100 Back
Oakes, David
Dively, Michael

50 Breast
Dively, Michael

Men 85-89
50 Free
Cavanaugh, Cav

100 Free
Cavanaugh, Cav

200 Free
Cavanaugh, Cav

76

80
82

82

80
82

80
82

82

85

85

85

PBM  4:20.80

SHARK 37.56
GOLD 42.24

GOLD 1:42.27

SHARK 44.75
GOLD 1:00.39

SHARK 1:45.66
GOLD 2:14.24

GOLD 1:04.69

GOLD 37.76
GOLD 1:34.81

GOLD 3:43.18

Men’s 200-239 Relays

200 Freestyle
ART

Park, Richard M28 — Griesbach, Henry M65 —
Faulkner, David M63 — Mortimer, Steve M50

400 Medley
ART

Faulkner, David M63 — Park, Richard M28 —

2:14.53

5:45.74

Mortimer, Steve M50 — Ladky, John M69



